
DAY 1   Summary:  352.9 miles (1 day, 51 minutes) 
 

Time Mile Instruction For Toward 
8:00 AM 0.0 Depart 890 Pine St, New Braunfels, TX 

78130 on Bluebonnet Ave (South-East) 
0.1 mi  

8:00 AM 0.1 Turn RIGHT (South) onto I-35 Bus [N Elliot Knox 
Blvd] 

0.9 mi  

8:02 AM 1.1 Keep STRAIGHT onto I-35 Bus [S Elliot Knox Blvd] 0.8 mi  
8:04 AM 1.8 Keep STRAIGHT onto I-35 Bus [US-81 Bus] 0.2 mi  
8:04 AM 2.1 Turn RIGHT (North-West) onto SR-46 Bus [S 

Walnut Ave] 
0.5 mi  

8:06 AM 2.5 Keep STRAIGHT onto SR-46 Bus [N Walnut Ave] 2.1 mi  
8:10 AM 4.6 Road name changes to SR-46 [SR-46 Bus] 1.4 mi  
8:12 AM 6.0 Bear LEFT (South-West) onto FM-1863 13.4 mi  
8:31 AM 19.4 At Bulverde, stay on FM-1863 (North-West) 3.8 mi  
8:36 AM 23.1 Bear LEFT (West) onto FM-1863 [Bulverde Rd] 2.3 mi  
8:41 AM 25.4 Road name changes to Bulverde Rd 32 yds  
8:41 AM 25.5 Turn LEFT (West) onto (E) Ammann Rd 1.9 mi  
8:47 AM 27.4 At E Ammann Rd, stay on E Ammann Rd 

(West) 
1.6 mi  

8:52 AM 29.0 Road name changes to Ammann Rd [Blanco Rd] 1.1 mi  
8:55 AM 30.1 Turn LEFT (West) onto (W) Ammann Rd 3.5 mi  
9:06 AM 33.7 At 5217 W Ammann Rd, Bulverde, TX 

78163, stay on W Ammann Rd (West) 
2.8 mi  

9:14 AM 36.5 At Ammann Rd, Boerne, TX 78006, stay on 
Ammann Rd (North) 

4.6 mi  

9:27 AM 41.1 Turn LEFT (West) onto SR-46 2.5 mi  
9:32 AM 43.6 At Boerne, stay on SR-46 [River Rd] (West) 65 yds  
9:32 AM 43.6 Turn LEFT (South) onto US-87 Bus [SR-46] 0.6 mi  
9:33 AM 44.2 Bear LEFT (South) onto US-87 Bus [S Main St] 1.0 mi  
9:35 AM 45.2 Bear RIGHT (South) onto US-87 Bus 43 yds  
9:35 AM 45.2 Turn LEFT (East) onto Local road(s) 32 yds  
9:35 AM 45.2 Bear RIGHT (South) onto I-10 W [US-87 N] 0.2 mi  
9:36 AM 45.4 Turn LEFT (East) onto Local road(s) 21 yds  
9:37 AM 45.4 Turn LEFT (North) onto Local road(s) 32 yds  
9:37 AM 45.5 At Alamo Fiesta RV Resort [33000 IH-10 

West, Boerne, TX  78006, Tel: (830) 249-
4700], return South on Local road(s) 

32 yds  

9:37 AM 45.5 Turn RIGHT (West) onto Local road(s) 21 yds  
9:37 AM 45.5 Turn RIGHT (North) onto I-10 W [US-87 N] 0.2 mi  
9:38 AM 45.7 Bear RIGHT (North) onto US-87 Bus [S Main St] 1.6 mi  
9:41 AM 47.3 Keep STRAIGHT onto US-87 Bus [Haupstrasse] 0.3 mi  
9:42 AM 47.7 Keep STRAIGHT onto US-87 Bus [N Main St] 0.8 mi  
9:44 AM 48.5 Keep STRAIGHT onto US-87 Bus 0.4 mi  
9:44 AM 48.9 Turn RIGHT (North-East) onto RM-1376 11.6 mi  
10:06 AM 60.5 Keep STRAIGHT onto RM-1376 [RM-473] 0.8 mi  
10:08 AM 61.3 At Sisterdale, stay on RM-1376 [RM-473] 

(North) 
109 yds  

10:08 AM 61.4 Keep STRAIGHT onto RM-1376 10.6 mi  
10:28 AM 72.0 At RM-1376, stay on RM-1376 (North) 1.4 mi  
10:31 AM 73.4 Road name changes to RR-1376 8.0 mi  
10:46 AM 81.4 At RR-1376, stay on RR-1376 (North) 0.1 mi  
10:47 AM 81.6 Turn LEFT (West) onto US-290 [US-290 E] 5.6 mi  
10:56 AM 87.1 At Fredericksburg, stay on US-290 [US-87] 

(North-West) 
1.2 mi  

10:58 AM 88.3 Turn RIGHT (North) onto US-87 [US-87 N] 16.7 mi  
11:21 AM 105.0 At Cherry Spring, stay on US-87 [US-87 N] 

(North) 
24.2 mi  

11:56 AM 129.3 Road name changes to Local road(s) 10 yds  
11:56 AM 129.3 Turn LEFT (West) onto US-87 [SR-29], then 

immediately turn LEFT (South) onto Broad St 
120 yds  

11:57 AM 129.3 Turn LEFT (East) onto US-87 [SR-29] 54 yds  
11:57 AM 129.4 At Mason, stay on US-87 [SR-29] (East) 43 yds  
11:58 AM 129.4 Turn LEFT (North) onto Local road(s) 10 yds  
11:58 AM 129.4 Turn LEFT (West) onto US-87 [SR-29] 1.2 mi  
12:00 PM 130.6 Rest break (30 mins)   
12:30 PM 130.6 Stay on US-87 [SR-29] (North) 0.2 mi  
12:30 PM 130.8 Keep STRAIGHT onto US-377 [US-87] 25.9 mi  
1:07 PM 156.7 Bear RIGHT (North) onto US-190 [US-377] 1.5 mi  
1:10 PM 158.2 Keep STRAIGHT onto US-283 [US-87] 43 yds  
1:10 PM 158.2 At Brady, return East on US-283 [US-87] 43 yds  
1:10 PM 158.3 Turn LEFT (North) onto US-190 [US-377] 0.8 mi  
1:11 PM 159.1 Turn RIGHT (East) onto US-190 [Boy St] 41.1 mi  



2:10 PM 200.1 At San Saba, return West on US-190 [E 
Wallace St] 

0.1 mi  

2:11 PM 200.3 Turn LEFT (South) onto SR-16 33.0 mi  
3:12 PM 233.2 At Llano, stay on SR-16 [SR-71] (North) 0.7 mi  
3:13 PM 233.9 Turn RIGHT (East) onto SR-29 [E Young St] 29.6 mi  
3:56 PM 263.5 At Burnet, return West on SR-29 [E Polk St] 164 yds  
3:56 PM 263.6 Turn LEFT (South) onto US-281 [S Water St] 23.7 mi  
4:31 PM 287.3 Rest break (30 mins)   
5:01 PM 287.3 Stay on US-281 (South) 25.4 mi  
5:37 PM 312.7 At Blanco, stay on US-281 (South) 2.1 mi  
5:40 PM 314.8 Turn LEFT (East) onto RR-32 7.8 mi  
5:55 PM 322.5 Keep STRAIGHT onto RR-32 [FM-32] 3.3 mi  
6:01 PM 325.9 Turn LEFT (North-East) onto FM-484 0.2 mi  
6:02 PM 326.1 Bear LEFT (North-East) onto Fischer Store Rd 65 yds  
6:03 PM 326.1 Turn RIGHT (South) onto Local road(s) 32 yds  
6:03 PM 326.1 Arrive Fischer   
  End of day   

 

DAY 2 
 

Time Mile Instruction For Toward 
8:00 AM 326.1 Depart Fischer on Local road(s) (North) 32 yds  
8:00 AM 326.2 Turn LEFT (West) onto Fischer Store Rd 54 yds  
8:00 AM 326.2 Turn LEFT (East) onto FM-484 2.8 mi  
8:06 AM 329.0 Turn LEFT (East) onto FM-306 7.5 mi  
8:20 AM 336.5 At Canyon City, stay on FM-306 (South-

East) 
13.9 mi  

8:46 AM 350.3 Turn RIGHT (South-West) onto N I-35 0.2 mi  
8:46 AM 350.5 Take Ramp (LEFT) onto I-35 [US-81] 0.8 mi I-35 / US-81 
8:48 AM 351.3 At exit 190B, turn RIGHT onto Ramp 131 yds I-35-BL S / New 

Braunfels 
8:48 AM 351.4 Keep STRAIGHT onto N I-35 0.3 mi  
8:48 AM 351.7 Keep STRAIGHT onto I-35 Bus [N Elliot Knox 

Blvd] 
1.1 mi  

8:50 AM 352.8 Turn RIGHT (North-West) onto Bluebonnet 
Ave 

0.1 mi  

8:51 AM 352.9 Arrive 890 Pine St, New Braunfels, TX 
78130 

  

 
 

SUMMARY 
Driving distance:  352.9 miles 
Trip duration:  1 day, 51 minutes 
Driving time:  9 hours, 55 minutes 
Cost:  $26.14 
 

 


